
APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3lst MARCH,2Ol9

Particulars Note
No.

Figures as at the end of
March 3lst, 2019

I. EQUITY & LIABILITIES
(1) Shareholder'sFunds:

(a) Share Capitat
(b) Share Application Money
[c Reserves & Surplus

(2) Non-CurrentLiabitilieq:
[a) Long Term Borrowings
(b) Deferred Tax Liabitity (Net)

(3) ClrrentLiabilities:
(a) Short-term Borrowings
[b) Trade payables

(c) Other Current Liabilities
(d) Short Term Provision

Total
ASSETS
Non-CUrrent ^{ssets:
(a) Fixed Assets;

Tangible Assets
Intangible Assets

Other Non Current Assets

Current Assets:
(a) lnventories
(bJ Trade Receivables
(c) Cash & Bank Balances
(d) Short-term Loans & Advances
(e) 0ther Current assets

:l
II.
(1)

(2)

(3)

Total:

1

2

3

4
5

6

7
B

9

10
tt

t2

Amount

22,93,44,162

22,25,69,623

Amount

45,19,13,785

3,47,50,000

3,73,51,095

3,47,50,000

1,50,15,;32
96,64,3t3

1.,26,71,240

4,66,r39
24,38,82,282
5,75,94,754

10,95,61,983
8,72,1,9,589

2,52,90,1.23

52,40,74,869

30,19,43,174

22,20,71,695

52,40,14,869

As Per our Report as on Date
For I Madhava Rao & Co
Chartered Accountants
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APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

NOTE-1:SHARECAPITAL

NOTE - 2 : RESERVES & SURPLUS

NOTE - 3: LONG-TERM BORROWINGS

NOTE -4: Trade Payables

Particulars Figures as at the ena-T-
March 31st, 2019

Issued. Subscribed & paid-up:
Capital

Amount

22,93,44,162

Total 22,93,44,162

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st,2019

a) Surplus in profit & Loss Account:
0pening Balance
Add: Profit/(Loss) for the year

b)FCTR

Amount

13,95,53,793

Amount

13,9 5,5 3,793
8,63,23,81,4

22,58,77,607

(33,07,984)

Total 22,25,69,623

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st, 2019

Unsecured Term Loan :

Cloumbia Books Inc

Additional Notes:
Secured

Unsecured
(Loan secured by equitable mortgae of
Factory land & Building)

3,47,50,000
3,47,50,000

3,47,50,000

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st,2019

Creditors :

Ap 0ther Vendors
Indian Cogs Vendors

Amount

87,94,757
62,20,77 5

Total 1,50,15,532
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NOTE -5r Other Current Liabilities

NOTE -6: Short Term Provision

NOTE - B: Intangible Assets

APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

NOTE - 7: Tangible Assets

ft;

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 3lst, 2019

Accrued Expenses

Ap Individuals
Misc Payroll Withholding

Amount

94,9L,578
2,78,000

(1,0s,262)

Total 96,64,313

Particulars Figures as at the end of

Provision for Tax

Amount

t,26,7 t,240

Total L,26,71,240

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 3lst, 2019

Computer Hardware

Amount

4,66,t39

Total 4,66,139

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 3lst, 2019

Computer Software
Good Will

Amount

4,28,59,481
20,L0,22,80L

Total 2+,38,82,282



NOTE - 9 :Other Non Current Assets

NOTE - 10: Trade receivables

NOTE - 11 : Cash & Bank Balances

NOTE - 12 : Other Current Assets

March 3lst, 2019

Non Compete Fee
Payroll Amortisation
Preliminary Expenses

Amount

2,91,20,500
1,45,53,572
1,39,20,682

March 31st, 2019

Ar Customers
Ar Miscellenous

Amount

10,92,1,4,889
3,47,094

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st, 2019

Caph & Cash Eguivalents:
Cash on hand
Balances with Banks in Current

Accounts
Sun Tust ZBA
SunTrust

Amount

(1,03,24,8L7)
9,75,44,406

Total B,72,lg,5gg

Particulars Figures as at the end oI-
March 31st, 2019

Misc Deposits
Prapaid Expenses
Un Billed Revenue

Amount

4,90,238
L4,47,884

2,33,52,000

Total 2,52,90,123

PAO &Co.



APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

PROFIT & Loss ACCOUNT FoR THE pERIoD ENDING 31st MARCH,zlts

Particulars Note
No.

Figures for the perioa enaia
March 3lst, 2019

I.

II.

III.

IV.

V.

VI.

VII.

VIII.

Revenue from Operations

Net Revenue flrom Operations

Other Income

otal Revenue(l + II)

renSeS:

t ofGoods Sold

in lnventories of Finished Goods &
Work-in- Progress

Employee Benetit Expenses
Remuneratation to Managing Director
Finance Costs
Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses
Other Expenses

Profit/(Loss) before Tax (il1 - IV)

Tax Expense:
Current Tax
Deferred Tax For Current year
Deferred tax for prior period
Profit/(Loss) for the period (V - VI)

Earnings Per Equity Share-Basic & Diluted

13

t4

15

76

1,7

Amount

47,84,36,924

23,69,37,060

7,25,33,479

30,84,357
1.,45,08,702
5,04,L6,L 15

Amount

47,84,36,924

47,94,36,924

37,74,79,713

l0,og,s7,21l

t,26,7t,240

L9,62,t57
8,63,23,814

As Per our Report as on Date
For I Madhava Rao & Co
Chartered Accountants

Forand on behalfofthe Board
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APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

NOTE - 13 : REVENUE FROM OPEMTIONS

NOTE - 14 I COST OF GOODS SOID

NOTE - 15 : EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES

APEX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY,LLC

NOTE - 16 : FINANCE COSTS

'*frtry

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 3lst, 2019

Receipts from Sale ofGoods
Work in Progress

Amount

45,58,25,804
2,26,1,1,L20

Total 47,84,36,92+

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st, 2019

Add

Add

Cogs Global
Cogs India

Amount

6,02,96,918
17,66,40,r42

Total 23,69,37.060

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st, 2019

Salaries & Wages
Payroll Expenses
Insurance Dental
Insurance Medical
Insur Life
Business Meals
Contract Labour
Staff Retreats
Training & Prof Dev

Amount

4,05,8t,379
38,13,215

2,47,760
28,92,56t

79,448
1,95,104

2,34,14,023
3,54,308
9,55,581

Total 7,25,33,479

Particulars Figures as at the end of
March 31st, 2019

Interest Expenses

Amount

30,84,357

Total 30,84,357



'fir ffo.

NOTE - 17 : OTHER EXPENSES

Particulars Figures as at theindif
March 31st,2019

isement
Bank Fees

Supplies
rectors and Officers Insurance

Due & Publication
General Business Insurance
Electricity Charges
Foreign Travel Expenses
Insur LT Diasb
Insur ST Disab
Insur Vision
nsur Work Camp
mmigration Fees

nternet Charges
Lease Auto
Legal Fees

Membership Fees

MISC COGS

ISC Expenses
lMisc Maintenance

lMisc. Market/Advt
lMisc. Office Expenses

lMisc Prof Fees

lMisc Rents & Leases

lMisc tax Assesment
lMisc utilities
loffice Suppties

lPayroll Amorrised Expenses Ac
Prel iminary Expeneses Amortisation
Postage / Courier
Property Tax
Repairs & Maintenance
Sales Commisssion
Sales Consulting F'ee

Stationery / Printing
Telephone Mobile
Telephone 0ff,ice
Travel
Write off

Amount

23,553
1.,70,34t

70,753
5,50,269

34,357
4,t8,467

8t,272
9,11,982
L,74,799
1,37,803

43,349
1,40,684
+,78,467
4,01,578
5,09,544

20,96,737
59,323

27,4L,470
20,244

15,9 1,3 15

3,09,153
4L,2L,549
L2,39,297
16,38,254

9,623
2,85,338

4L,587
46,97,278
10,3 6,881
2,99,510
5,59,49L
3,99,514

1,80,43,108
33,5t,291.

2,14,682
2,46,931

58,289
32,65,8L9

4,43,720

Total 5,04,16,115

ffij I rirm Reg. No.J iw#Partner


